
RP- Sanjiv Goenka 
Group 
Growing Legacies 

SEC: 108/2021-22/108 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/ 1, 
G- Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
Mumbai - 400 051 
SCRIP CODE: CESC 

Dear Sir, 

Energisini Lives• Since 1899 

August 26, 2021 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 
SCRIP CODE: 500084 

Sub: Information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s) under Regulation 
39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

With reference to the above captioned subject, we are in process of issuing duplicate share 
certificates in the following cases in lieu of the originals thereof, stated to have been lost by the 
respective shareholders: 

Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Certificate Distinctive Nos. 

S12691 Rajan S. Singh 
P06828 Tanaz Panthaki jointly 

Behram Panthaki 
P01338 Mrs Tanaz B Panthaki 

with Behram J Panthaki 

Kindly acknowledge receipt & oblige. 

Yours faithfully, 
For CESC Limited 

Jagdis atra 

No. 
814415 

with 814416-22 

jointly 814423-29 
814430-37 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: a/a 

CESC Limited 

From 
21722753 
45632376 

20174904 
45632948 

CIN : L31901 WB1978PLC031411., e-mail : cesclimited...@.m_~g.Jn 
Regd. Office: CESC House. Chowringhee Square, Kolkata · 700 001. India 

Tel : +91 33 2225 6040 Fax : +91 33 2225 3495 Web : www.cesc.co.in 

To 
21722802 
45632547 

20175223 
45633075 


