



SEC: 108/2021-22/108

August 26, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
SCRIP CODE: CESC

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
SCRIP CODE: 500084

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s) under Regulation</u> 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above captioned subject, we are in process of issuing duplicate share certificates in the following cases in lieu of the originals thereof, stated to have been lost by the respective shareholders:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
			From	To
S12691	Rajan S. Singh	814415	21722753	21722802
P06828	Tanaz Panthaki jointly with Behram Panthaki	814416-22	45632376	45632547
P01338	Mrs Tanaz B Panthaki jointly	814423-29	20174904	20175223
	with Behram J Panthaki	814430-37	45632948	45633075

Kindly acknowledge receipt & oblige.

Yours faithfully, For **CESC Limited**

Jagdish Patra

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a